
2018013 EDEN Sports Centre Mini 1
MS

1

2

TSA048680

TSA030974

Winelands

EDEN

[1] ANRO NEL

De Villiers BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA001630

TSA048647

Winelands

EDEN

Johan-Louis VOS

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 3-6, 10-3

5

6

TSA021154

TSA048650

EDEN

WP

Leander PETERSEN

Tiaan BASSON 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA020142

TSA031361

EDEN

EDEN

Marcel  PETZER

[2] Daniël WESSELS 5-7, 6-0, 10-8

[1] ANRO NEL

Johan-Louis VOS

6-0, 6-0

Leander PETERSEN

[2] Daniël WESSELS

6-4, 3-6, 10-7

Johan-Louis VOS

[2] Daniël WESSELS

6-2, 6-4

Johan-Louis VOS

[1] ANRO NEL

Leander PETERSEN 6-2, 6-3

Leander PETERSEN

De Villiers BOTHA

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-0

Tiaan BASSON

Marcel  PETZER 6-0, 6-2

Marnus OOSTHUIZEN

Marcel  PETZER

6-0, 5-7, 10-8

Marcel  PETZER

De Villiers BOTHA

Tiaan BASSON 6-0, 6-0

Tiaan BASSON

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

